
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FOURTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2019102025

2019103525

2019104031

2019116028

2019117011

2019118014

2019107016

2019108012

2019109036

2019112021

2019110013

2019119015

2019115028

2019303533

2019305020

Register
No.

Register
No.

LEANDRA FRITZY R

HEMASHIRISHA N

SANJAY K

MUPPUDATHI K

MOHANA DHARANI R M

KARPAGA POORANI P

MARY STENILA A

HARINI S

SIVADANUS S

VARSHINI S

NARAYANA G

LEONA PHEBE P

DAMODHARAN R

PRATHIBA S

PRIYANKA S

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRINTING AND PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FOURTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

2

3

4

5

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2019301048

2019306009

2019309037

2019304043

2019311026

2019308037

2019310004

2018701009

2019501013

2019502507

2019504571

2019505014

2019509011

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

SUNANDA P

DESIGAN V

SOWBARNIGA K

VIJAYARANI S

KEERTHI NARAYANAN D

SHIVANI S

ANNE SHERLY A

DENITA MAGDALENE D

GOUSHIKA DEVI R

AJHAY BABU J K

ROHINTH RAM R V

HARSHINI A

ASHWIN K

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

Branch

B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
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FORTY FOURTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

6

7

Sl .
No

2019507024

2019508044

Register
No.

KARTHIKEYAN B

SOWJANYA J

Name of the Student Branch

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FOURTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sl .
No

821319101002

731119102019

715519103019

715519104051

715519105013

611219106049

311019107002

820619108036

311019110002

813819112009

911519113008

715519114001

715519114050

720319115022

952419116002

612219119005

210119121025

Register
No.

KIRUBA KARI S

MADHAN M

MIRUDHUBASINI P

SOWMIYA PRIYA R S

HARINI S

MYTHILI K

LEENA J

RAMYA R

ANU S

DHINESH R

VEERAMANIKANDAN C

ABHI C

SUGUMARAN R

SANTHIYA R

BALA KUMAR L

ARUN PANDIYA V

RAGAMAALIKA S

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AEROSPACE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND
CONTROL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

PARISUTHAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
AND SCIENCE

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
ERODE

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

KNOWLEDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

K.C.G. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE

K.C.G. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
APPLIED RESEARCH

AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY

PSN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
SCIENCE

SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ALPHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
FORTY FOURTH ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl .
No

712219125004

810019126021

953219135016

310319138015

611519139706

510419203001

312819205014

623619209314

732319211302

732319212024

710319213028

310819214001

724019218030

410619219003

310319220003

910219232005

810019237004

Register
No.

ASIF ALI TP

PRAVIN V

KARTHIKA M

GODWYN M

YUVANSHANKAR P

ADHITIYAN T

KEERTHANA D

MANCHIKATLA SHIVAMANI

ARUNKUMAR S

PUSHPARAJ S

SHANMA A

ARUN SHAKTHI S M

SHAMNA P P

AHAMED FAYAS A

ALICE KEREN MOTHA A

BALAJI T

CAROLIN LINCY B J

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL
MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND
ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
THOOTHUKUDI

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
AND TECHNOLOGY

ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM
TECHNOLOGY

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DHAANISH AHMED INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

DHAANISH AHMED COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI
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FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

35

36

Sl .
No

732319239311

311418251033

Register
No.

MAGUDESHWARAN N

PRIYADHARSHINI T

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MEENAKSHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
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