(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	2019102025	LEANDRA FRITZY R	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
2	2019103525	HEMASHIRISHA N	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
3	2019104031	SANJAY K	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
4	2019116028	MUPPUDATHI K	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)
5	2019117011	MOHANA DHARANI R M	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
6	2019118014	KARPAGA POORANI P	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
7	2019107016	MARY STENILA A	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)
8	2019108012	HARINI S	B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)
9	2019109036	SIVADANUS S	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)
10	2019112021	VARSHINI S	B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)
11	2019110013	NARAYANA G	B.E. (MATERIALS SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
12	2019119015	LEONA PHEBE P	B.E. (PRINTING AND PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY)
13	2019115028	DAMODHARAN R	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2019303533	PRATHIBA S	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	
2	2019305020	PRIYANKA S	B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)	

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
3	2019301048	SUNANDA P	B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)	
4	2019306009	DESIGAN V	B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)	
5	2019309037	SOWBARNIGA K	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	
6	2019304043	VIJAYARANI S	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	
7	2019311026	KEERTHI NARAYANAN D	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)	
8	2019308037	SHIVANI S	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	
9	2019310004	ANNE SHERLY A	B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)	

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	2018701009	DENITA MAGDALENE D	B.Arch.

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2019501013	GOUSHIKA DEVI R	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	
2	2 2019502507 AJHAY BABU J K B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)		B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	
3	2019504571 ROHINTH RAM R V		B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	
4	4 2019505014 HARSHINI A B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION E		B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	
5	2019509011	ASHWIN K	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
6	2019507024	KARTHIKEYAN B	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	
7	2019508044	SOWJANYA J	B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
1	821319101002	KIRUBA KARI S	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	PARISUTHAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
2	731119102019	MADHAN M	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, ERODE
3	715519103019	MIRUDHUBASINI P	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
4	715519104051	SOWMIYA PRIYA R S	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
5	715519105013	HARINI S	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
6	611219106049	MYTHILI K	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	KNOWLEDGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
7	311019107002	LEENA J	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	K.C.G. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
8	820619108036	RAMYA R	B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)	ARASU ENGINEERING COLLEGE
9	311019110002	ANU S	B.E. (AEROSPACE ENGINEERING)	K.C.G. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
10	813819112009	DHINESH R	B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)	SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
11	911519113008	VEERAMANIKANDAN C	B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)	MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE
12	715519114001	АВНІ С	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
13	715519114050	SUGUMARAN R	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	PSG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED RESEARCH
14	720319115022	SANTHIYA R	B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)	AKSHAYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
15	952419116002	BALA KUMAR L	B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING)	PSN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE
16	612219119005	ARUN PANDIYA V	B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS)	SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
17	210119121025	RAGAMAALIKA S	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	ALPHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
18	712219125004	ASIF ALI TP	B.E. (ROBOTICS AND AUTOMATION)	PARK COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
19	810019126021	PRAVIN V	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
20	953219135016	KARTHIKA M	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS ENGINEERING)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THOOTHUKUDI
21	310319138015	GODWYN M	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
22	611519139706	YUVANSHANKAR P	B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
23	510419203001	ADHITIYAN T	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
24	312819205014	KEERTHANA D	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
25	623619209314	MANCHIKATLA SHIVAMANI	B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY
26	732319211302	ARUNKUMAR S	B.Tech. (TEXTILE CHEMISTRY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
27	732319212024	PUSHPARAJ S	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
28	710319213028	SHANMA A	B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)	ANGEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
29	310819214001	ARUN SHAKTHI S M	B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)	JEPPIAAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE
30	724019218030	SHAMNA P P	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	DHAANISH AHMED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
31	410619219003	AHAMED FAYAS A	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)	DHAANISH AHMED COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
32	310319220003	ALICE KEREN MOTHA A	B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
33	910219232005	BALAJI T	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI
34	810019237004	CAROLIN LINCY B J	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

(Students passed in the Examinations during April / May 2023 Session)

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
35	732319239311	MAGUDESHWARAN N	B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)	S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
36	311418251033	PRIYADHARSHINI T	B.Arch.	MEENAKSHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING